
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.

91
75
24
33
31
17
53
7
21
97
300
46
52
40
58
73
85
205
214
66
100
36
143
74
62
139
153
49
25
242
187
82

Name

Filip THURESSON
Mathias ANDERSSON
Andreas HÅKANSSON
BJÖRN ANDERSSON
Rasmus SJÖBERG
Kim LINDSTRÖM
TOM JOHNSSON
Sebastian LORENZ
Jonatan DAHLGREN
Hampus DAHLGREN
Anton LINDGÅRDE
Per NYBERG
Niclas GUSTAVSSON
Anders PERSSON
Kevin DAVIDSSON
Rikard HANSSON
Peter JOHANSSON
Brandon BRADY
Emil LÖFQUIST
Mattias MENSONEN
Mikkel MIKKELSEN
Franz LÖFQUIST
Anton CARLSSON
Arvid ANTONSSON
Henrik LARSSON
Niklas TILLDAL
Timmy WERNERSSON
Jonas SVENSSON
Andreas JOHANSSON
Erik KÄLLÄNGE
Joakim NANDER
Erik ROSENDAHL

Club

BMK UDDEVALLA
KINDS MK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
ÅSÄTRA MK
ÅMK
NYKÖPINGS MS
BMK UDDEVALLA
ÅBÅGEN MCK
MC ALINGSÅS
KILS MOTORKLUBB MC
KINDS MK
NMS BODEN
TIBRO MK
KILS MK MC
GETINGE MK
DONKELO RACE
NMK LIER
AMA / USA
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
ALFTA EDSBYN MCK
NMK KONGSBERG
SMK KRISTIANDSTAD
VRIGSTAD MK
MC ALINGSÅS
TIBRO MK
ÖREBRO MK
LINKÖPINGS MS
ALFTA-EDSBYN
MC ALINGSÅS
BOLLNÄS MK
ANDERSLÖVS MK
SMK DALA

Best Tm

1:44.438
1:46.110
1:46.891
1:47.051
1:47.140
1:48.041
1:48.313
1:48.486
1:48.543
1:48.792
1:49.198
1:49.325
1:49.386
1:49.434
1:50.176
1:50.183
1:50.371
1:50.542
1:50.542
1:50.601
1:50.632
1:51.479
1:51.814
1:53.092
1:53.417
1:53.702
1:53.972
1:54.319
1:55.276
1:55.341
1:56.258
1:56.281

Diff

1.672
2.453
2.613
2.702
3.603
3.875
4.048
4.105
4.354
4.760
4.887
4.948
4.996
5.738
5.745
5.933
6.104
6.104
6.163
6.194
7.041
7.376
8.654
8.979
9.264
9.534
9.881
10.838
10.903
11.820
11.843

Best Speed

51,912
51,094
50,721
50,645
50,603
50,181
50,055
49,975
49,949
49,835
49,649
49,592
49,564
49,542
49,209
49,205
49,122
49,046
49,046
49,019
49,006
48,633
48,488
47,940
47,802
47,683
47,570
47,425
47,031
47,005
46,634
46,625

In Lap

4
6
7
7
1
3
5
6
4
6
5
4
5
5
3
4
3
2
4
4
5
4
6
2
6
3
5
2
1
2
1
8

Team/Sponsor

Honda Racing
MC-Service Varberg
Nilssons Motor

Honda Sweden/enzo Sweden
team green
SPEED EQUIPMENT RACING SPORTS
Yamahastore Västerås
Honda racing mx team sweden
crossvaruhuset.se
Bergmans racing Team
lindgrens godstransporter

Team Delta
P&T verktyg Racing Team
agmracing
Kawasaki Team Green Sverige
Lillemans mc
NB Gummi
Team Mikkelsen
Lillemans MC

Crossvaruhuset.se

Team MC Service Örebro
Team Bloms MX Racing
EMX Racing

Motostar.se
Katalysatoråtervinning

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2012-05-13 10:32:49

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimmeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 2

MX 1 Open

MX1 - Fri träning

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:13:01

Svampabanan 1,506 Km

2012-05-13 10:10


